

Ab. 8-19 Pb. State vs. Jaibhushan Malik

Present : Shri Satinderjit Singh, G.P. for the petitioner.
Shri P.S.Rana, Advocate for the respondent No.1.
Shri Bikram Arora, Advocate for the respondent No.2.

Counsel for the respondents placed on record copy of
order dated 13.09.2022 passed by Hon'ble High Court.

Now to come up on 25.11.2022 for arguments.

(Preeti Sahni),
ADJ/TT 17.09.2022.
UID-0078