

ARB 08 OF 2019 STATE S JAIBUSHAN MALIK

Present : None.

File taken up today as I will be on leave on 30.5.2023. The case is adjourned to 11.8.2023 for the purpose already fixed. Reader of this Court is directed to inform the next date of hearing to the parties accordingly.

MK
29.5.2023.

Neetika Verma,
ADJ/TT
UID-PB0209