

ARB 08 OF 2019 STATE VS JAI BHUSHAN MALIK

Present : Sh. Satinderjit Singh, Addl.P.P for the State.
SH. P.S.Rana, Advocate for respondent no. 1.

Sh. Bikram Arora, Advocate for respondent no. 2.

Arguments not advanced. Let the same be advanced
on 2.9.2023.

MK
11.8.2023.

Neetika Verma,
ADJ/TT
UID-PB0209